
Racedagen driven by Max Verstappen
Circuit Park Zandvoort

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:21:26
17:01:34

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

16:33:01
16:59:19
26:18

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date

Circuit name

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

18 27
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
17
10

:
:

05 June 2016

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

NK GTTC - Race 2

218Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

245 16Randall Lawson 1:59.103 13 26:18.3257 127,70
7 10Leonard Stolk 1:59.556 13 26:19.2476 127,63
77 31Eike Wellhausen 2:00.559 13 26:57.4742 124,61
25 9Patrick Peeters 2:03.090 13 27:54.0382 120,40
75 15Lammert van der Meulen 2:08.353 13 28:10.73211 119,21
49 7Jeroen Feijten 2:09.161 13 28:20.9319 118,50
186 5Marnix Dierick 2:20.347 9 27:15.6618 85,31
37 2Span-Span 2:15.557 6 13:55.3965 111,36

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

87 Lex Proper1 91
7 Leonard Stolk10 112

245 Randall Lawson12 133

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

87 Lex Proper2:03.707 16:35:0911
87 Lex Proper2:01.503 16:37:1022
77 Eike Wellhausen2:00.559 16:37:1123

259 Hans de Graaf1:59.895 16:39:1434
87 Lex Proper1:59.712 16:41:1145
7 Leonard Stolk1:59.556 16:45:1366

245 Randall Lawson1:59.103 16:47:1577

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

37 2Span-Span 2:15.557 5 114,38
186 5Marnix Dierick 2:20.347 8 110,48
49 7Jeroen Feijten 2:09.161 9 120,05
25 9Patrick Peeters 2:03.090 2 125,97
7 10Leonard Stolk 1:59.556 6 129,69
75 15Lammert van der Meulen 2:08.353 11 120,80
245 16Randall Lawson 1:59.103 7 130,18
77 31Eike Wellhausen 2:00.559 2 128,61
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Racedagen driven by Max Verstappen
Circuit Park Zandvoort

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

987 Lex Proper1
27 Leonard Stolk2
2245 Randall Lawson3
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